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Indian Institute of Science Education and Research Thiruvananthapuram

Int.PhD Admission — August 2018

Candidates Shortlisted for the IISER-TVM Test in the School of Biology
SI.No App-id

IPhD1819-01-211-00001
IPhD1819-01-211-00 002
IPhD1819-01-211-00003
IPhD1819-01-211-00005
IPhD1819-01-211-00 006
IPhD1819-01-211-00 009
IPhD1819-01-211-00014
IPhD1819-01-211-00015
IPhD1819-01-211-00017
IPhD1819-01-211-00 020
IPhD1819-01-211-00021
IPhD1819-01-211-00027
IPhD1819-01-211-00028
IPhD1819-01-211-00030
IPhD1819-01-211-00034
IPhD1819-01-211-00036
IPhD1819-01-211-00038
IPhD1819-01-211-00 040
IPhD1819-01-211-00 044
IPhD1819-01-211-00043
IPhD1819-01-211-00 046
IPhD1819-01-211-00051
IPhD1819-01-211-00052
IPhD1819-01-211-00053
IPhD1819-01-211-00055
IPhD1819-01-211-00 056
IPhD1819-01-211-00 059
IPhD1819-01-211-00 060
IPhD1819-01-211-00061
IPhD1819-01-211-00 066
IPhD1819-01-211-00 067

Name

ATHIRA VENUGOPAL
Elizabeth K Johnson
Divvya Ramesh
Karthikeyan

Ganesh Muthu
Ananyashree Kathotia
ARCHANA.A

RV Boomija

JINIMA JERALD
Dhyaneshwar
ANUSREE THANKACHAN
RASHI

ARYAT DHARAN
Pavithra Murugesh Kumar
J AISHWARYA
AISHWARYA SINGH
P Palanikumar
NIKHIL SRIVASTAVA
Rohit Nandakumar
AISWARYA DHARAN
NAVYA SUSAN M
Swetha Jeevan
RISHANA SAFFAR
Kunal Tarane

Gokil Madan
shubham dogra

Faiz Hashmi

Megh Murhekar
siddhartha chakraborty
Nidhi

Sumit Kumar
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

IPhD1819-01-211-00075
IPhD1819-01-211-00076
IPhD1819-01-211-00 082
IPhD1819-01-211-00 083
IPhD1819-01-211-00 086
IPhD1819-01-211-00 103
IPhD1819-01-211-00 112
IPhD1819-01-211-00 113
IPhD1819-01-211-00 117
IPhD1819-01-211-00 120
IPhD1819-01-211-00 137
IPhD1819-01-211-00 142
IPhD1819-01-211-00 143
IPhD1819-01-211-00 149
IPhD1819-01-211-00 150
IPhD1819-01-211-00 156
IPhD1819-01-211-00 161
IPhD1819-01-211-00 167
IPhD1819-01-211-00 172
IPhD1819-01-211-00 178
IPhD1819-01-211-00 179
IPhD1819-01-211-00 180
IPhD1819-01-211-00 183
IPhD1819-01-211-00 194
IPhD1819-01-211-00 195
IPhD1819-01-211-00 205
IPhD1819-01-211-00 208
IPhD1819-01-211-00211
IPhD1819-01-211-00217
IPhD1819-01-211-00218
IPhD1819-01-211-00223
IPhD1819-01-211-00 224
IPhD1819-01-211-00 226
IPhD1819-01-211-00232
IPhD1819-01-211-00234

Moma Maheswari Mishra

L. Nandini Krishna
Shashikant Kumar
AYSWARYA V NAIR
PALLA RAMPRASAD
Gayatri Gireesh
pragyan manjari nayak
RINKU DAGAR
NEENUM G

LAISA SAMAD
SANDRA BABU

AJAI KRISHNAN M |
Helma David
SEETHALAKSHMI P S
Gaurav gaur

Rayalla Kavya
Anupama Pandey
Poulami De
PARVATHY A S
ANUSHA SARBAHI
SREEDEVIM S
SNEHA DUTTA
ROUNAK PATRA
Keerthi S Baliga
Jahangir Alom
APARNA H

JOSEPH ROY
DEVIKAT BIJU
ASEEM DILSHAD M
ASWATHY J S

Manoj S Aroor
GOPIKA VISWAN
JOHN PONNAN JOSEPH
VISHNUMAYA E
KAJAL KACHHAWAHA
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70
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75
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77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

IPhD1819-01-211-00 235
IPhD1819-01-211-00237
IPhD1819-01-211-00 240
IPhD1819-01-211-00 254
IPhD1819-01-211-00261
IPhD1819-01-211-00 264
IPhD1819-01-211-00 265
IPhD1819-01-211-00 266
IPhD1819-01-211-00 268
IPhD1819-01-211-00 269
IPhD1819-01-211-00270
IPhD1819-01-211-00275
IPhD1819-01-211-00277
IPhD1819-01-211-00 280
IPhD1819-01-211-00291
IPhD1819-01-211-00294
IPhD1819-01-211-00297
IPhD1819-01-211-00 300
IPhD1819-01-211-00 302
IPhD1819-01-211-00 307
IPhD1819-01-211-00 308
IPhD1819-01-211-00310
IPhD1819-01-211-00315
IPhD1819-01-211-00 321
IPhD1819-01-211-00 328
IPhD1819-01-211-00 329
IPhD1819-01-211-00 330
IPhD1819-01-211-00 338
IPhD1819-01-211-00 350
IPhD1819-01-211-00 351
IPhD1819-01-211-00 363
IPhD1819-01-211-00 365
IPhD1819-01-211-00 388
IPhD1819-01-211-00 389
IPhD1819-01-211-00 397

Amisha Mathew

Ashna Fathima

Nikilesh Vijayan
Swarnendu Mukhopadhyay
APARNA S A

VYAS D A

Tanvi Kale

ANJITHA U
ARATHY.B.NAIR
SAMUDRA GUPTA
Nivedhya Venas

MANOJ H

KALAIVANLV

Dilsher Singh Kulaar
GOPIKA.K
VIGNESHWARAN G
SHUBHAM KUMAR
Amulya Paralikar

Prasmita Dey

S. SRINIDHI NARAYANI
ANGITHA N NATH
Nandhini M

Ayushi Mahendra Bharne
MAHIMA THERESA RASQUINHA
SAMBIT BANDYOPADHYAY
Sawani Mahajan

Ashutosh Prabhu
SAMANATHA P S

AKHILT

Ninaad Lasrado
RAJALAKSHMI REGHUNATH
VISHAL PRADHAN

Archit Aryaman
MANDALAPU YADIDYA
KOLLURI POORNIMA



102
103
104
105
106

IPhD1819-01-211-00401
IPhD1819-01-211-00411
IPhD1819-01-211-00415
IPhD1819-01-211-00 420
IPhD1819-01-211-00424

Samriti Goel

POOJA PRAVINBABU
ARUN K

SHREYASI PAHARI
Shivangi shukla



